
COMPOSITION/INFORMATION ON INGREDIENTS

REVISION DATE:	 27th August 2015

PRODUCT NAME:	 ScreenDr

PRODUCT CODE:	 07454, 07455

SUPPLIER:	 Allsop Europe Ltd
	 IDA Industrial Park
	 Waterford
	 Ireland
	 Tel: + 353 51 355 091
	 Fax: + 353 51 377 717
	 Email: info@allsop.eu

Below is a list of ingredients present in this formulation.
Please note this list corresponds to the most recent formulation of this product.
If you require information on older versions please contact us for details.

CAS NO Chemical Name % In Finished Product

8000-28-0 Fragrance < 1%

7732-18-5
84133-50-6
126950-60-5
25322-68-3

Surfactant < 7%

26172-55-4
2682-20-4
7732-18-5

Preservative  < 1 %

7732-18-5 Water < 97 %

LINK TO TABLE OF CORRESPONDANCE OF INCI AND CAS NO’S

http://ec.europa.eu/consumers/cosmetics/cosing


